NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

PAIR HIGH BACK ARM CHAIRS, PATTERNED FABRIC. COFFEE
TABLE & MAGAZINES

5 x ASSORTED TUB CHAIRS, BLUE MICRO SUEDE &
PATTERNED FABRIC

RACING SEAT STYLE GAS LIFT CHAIR

CARD DISPLAY RACK, REPCO

UPRIGHT VACUUM, HOOVER BREEZE SOFT & LIGHT

AUTOMOTIVE DIAGNOSTIC COMPUTER, LAUNCH X.431

CONNECTIONS HARD CASE & MANUALS

FILING CABINET, 4 DRAWER, LOWLINE STATIONERY CABINET
& CONTENTS ASSORTED PART BOOKS



8 ASSORTED IT, COMPUTERS, PRINTERS, MONITORS,
o KEYBOARDS, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

9 2 DOOR STATIONERY CUPBOARD & CONTENTS ASSORTED
v STATIONERY

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

10 FILING CABINET, 4 DRAWER, 2 DOOR STATIONERY
- CUPBOARD & CONTENTS PARTS BOOKS & STATIONERY

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

11 BAR FRIDGE, LG

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

12 4 x CHAIRS, TABLE, CUTLERY, CROCKERY, TOASTER,
v KETTLE, MICROWAVE, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

13 FIRST AID CABINET

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

14 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED MANUALS & PARTS BOOKS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

3 DRAWER DESK, STEEL FRAME, TIMBER VENEER, 200 x
100cm

ASSORTED SIGNAGE, CORFLUTE & STEEL

CREEPER TROLLEY & MECHANICS STOOL

8" BENCH GRINDER, RBG, 240V & PEDESTAL

18V CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL, ICON 13mm, 2 x BATTERIES,

CHARGER & CASE

DIGITAL VERNIER, CE, 150mm IN CASE

ASSORTED CRIMPING TOOLS INCLUDING IMPERIAL
EASTMAN CHICAGO, USA



22 ASSORTED TAPS & DIES, 2 x TUBS

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

23 AUTO GAS PRESSURE TEST KIT

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

24 AUTOMOTIVE MULTIMETER, ABW

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

25 BEARING PULLER & FITTING TOOL

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

26 STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH, 1600 x 800mm WITH 6" OFFSET
’ VICE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

27 AIRLINE RETRACTA REEL & TYRE INFLATOR (DISCONNECT
¢ AT 1ST FITTING)

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

28 PNEUMATIC DRILL SHARPENER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



29 PNEUMATIC RIVETTER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

30 1/2" PNEUMATIC IMPACT DRIVER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

31 1/2" PNEUMATIC IMPACT DRIVER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

32 ASSORTED IMPACT SOCKETS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

33 PNEUMATIC DRILL & HAMMER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

34 PNEUMATIC DRILL & HAMMER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

35 PNEUMATIC DRILL & NEEDLE GUN

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 x PNEUMATIC DRILLS

ASSORTED POWER TOOLS, 12 x JIGSAWS, HEAT GUN, DRILL,

SOLDERING IRON, 240V

184mm CIRCULAR SAW, SKILS, 2 1/2HP, 240V

2 x 1/2" HAMMER DRILLS, MAKITA & BOSCH

100mm ANGLE GRINDER & HAMMER DRILL, MAKITA, 240V

TEK GUN, MAKITA, 2 x CORDLESS SCREW DRIVERS &

GRINDING STONES

SPARK PLUG RACK & SPARK PLUGS, NGK



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

ASSORTED HOLE SAWS, FILES & DRILLS

STEEL FRAME STORAGE BENCH, 170 x 60cm

AIRLINE RECTRACTA REEL & AIR GUN

AIRLINE RETRACTA REEL

DRUM PUMP, FUNNELS, DRIP TRAY & DRUM

AIRLINE RETRACTA REEL

5 DRAWER TOOL CHEST & CONTENTS ASSORTED TOOLS &
SPANNERS



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

ASSORTED PLUMBING HAND TOOLS INCLUDING PIPE
¢ WRENCHES, PIPE CUTTER, FLARERS, ETC

s
F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

ASSORTED OILS, PART & FULL, 4 LITRE DRUMS & ENGINE
¢ PARTS

F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

AUTOMOTIVE GLOBE & ACCESSORY DISPLAY CABINET

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

GAS REGULATOR, CIGWELD COMET (NOT BOTTLE)

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH, 230 x 110cm WITH 6" SWIVEL
’ VICE

8
Fa

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

AIRLINE RETRACTA REEL

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

4 x DRUM TROLLEYS, 3 x DRUM PUMPS & DRUMS

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

GEAR OIL, PENRITE 80W-90, 60 LITRE OPEN DRUM WITH
DRUM TROLLEY & DRUM PUMP

CLEAR FLOOR 2 POST VEHICLE HOIST, MOLNAR
SWL 4,000kg

S/NO: 1002

AIRLOCK RELEASE, 415V, HARD WIRED

*** ALL HARD WIRED GOODS TO BE DISCONNECTED BY
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN***

2 POST VEHICLE HOIST, MOLNAR
SWL 3,000kg

S/NO: 3020

415V, HARD WIRED

*»** ALL HARD WIRED GOODS TO BE DISCONNECTED BY
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN***

2 POST VEHICLE HOIST, MOLNAR
SWL 3,000kg

S/NO: 11631

415V, HARD WIRED

*** ALL HARD WIRED GOODS TO BE DISCONNECTED BY
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN***

OUTDOOR PATIO HEATER, GASMATE, LPG

TELESCOPIC OIL DROP PAN

2 x PARTS TROLLEYS & CONTENTS, PRESSURE PACKS,
GREASE, EXTENSION LEAD,ETC

Mason Gray Strange - 7673 Auto Workshop Page 9 of 18



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

QUANTITY ANTI THEFT DEVICES, CYBER RATTLER, 1 x BOX

FORKLIFT, MR, 24V

SINGLE STAGE MAST, 3 WHEEL & BATTERY CHARGER

ASSORTED FILTER WRENCHES

FUEL SYSTEM ANALYSER, IMPCO

RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST IN CASE

DATA SCANNER, CODA WITH CONNECTIONS & CASE

GREASE GUN, OIL CAN, GAUGES, 3 x WATERING CANS, MOP
& BUCKET



71 AIRLINE RETRACTA REEL

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

72 5 x ASSORTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER, DRY CHEM & CO2, 2 x
o FIRE BLANKETS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

73 CONTENTS OF OVER CUPBOARD & FLOOR, WELD MASKS,
o HOSING , PARTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

74 3 x ASSORTED JUMP PACKS, 900 & 500AMP

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

75 SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS, ASSORTED AUTO PARTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

76 FAN BELT MEASURING TOOL, DAYCO FACTFINDER &
o ASSORTED FAN BELTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

77 PNEUMATIC DRUM PUMP, MCNAUGHT OILMASTER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

205 LITRE PART DRUM, ENGINE OIL, PENRITE HPR DIESEL 5

PNEUMATIC DRUM PUMP, STM

205 LITRE PART DRUM, ENGINE OIL, PENRITE PRO 15 PLUS

205 LITRE PART DRUM, ENGINE OIL, PENRITE HPR5

MANUAL ROTARY DRUM PUMP & 205 LITRE PART DRUM
ENGINE OIL, PENRITE HPR10

60 LITRE PART DRUM AUTO TRANSMISSION FLUID, PENRITE
ATF DX-111

SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS ASSORTED AUTO PARTS
INCLUDING FLEX CONDUIT



85 4 BURNER PLATE TOP BBQ

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

86 MIG WELDER, WIA WELDMATIC UTILITY
o W-17 REMOTE WIRE FEED, 415V & AUTO TINT MASK

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

87 BENCH GRINDER/LINISHER. TUV, 240V

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

88 MANUAL SHEAR, 200mm

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

89 WELD BENCH, 160 x 90cm WITH 4" VICE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

90 POWERED PARTS WASH

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

91 6 x JERRY CANS, 20 LITRE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BEARING PRESS, 12 TONNE, MANUAL HYDRAULIC

STORAGE RACK & CONTENTS ASSORTED PARTS

STORAGE RACK & CONTENTS ASSORTED PAINTS, GREASE,
HARDENER, ETC

4 X 20 LITRE DRUMS TYRE SHINE & BRAKE CLEANER

MIG WELDER, ESAB POWER COMPACT 2000, 240V

405mm PORTABLE CUT OFF SAW, MAKITA

MOD: 2416S

CUTTING ROLLER BENCH & CONTENTS ASSORTED OFF
CUTS

WORKSHOP BEARING PRESS, APPROX 20 TONNE

Mason Gray Strange - 7673 Auto Workshop

NOTE
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

99 WORKSHOP COMPRESSOR, TWIN CYLINDER, APPROX
20CFM, FORK MOUNT, 415V

100 HYDRAULIC TEST STATION

101 PEDESTAL DRILL PRESS, PORSCHE, 9 SPEED, 16mm CHUCK,
NO.3 MORSE TAPER, 240V

102 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED FILTERS, BRAKE SPARES, ETC,
CONTENTS PALLET RACKING

103 SEMI ADJUSTABLE SHELF UNIT, PALLET RACKING

CONSTRUCTION, 2 BAY, 540 x 260cm

104 5 x AXLE STANDS, SCISSOR JACKS & BOTTLE JACK

105 9 x REFRIGERANT GAS BOTTLES, HR-15, R134A
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LOT

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERANT TEST STATION, GAS LEAK DETECTORS,
VACUUM PUMP

ELECTRONIC CHARGING SCALE, ROBINAIR 34973, (R-124A

ONLY)

6 Xx ASSORTED GRAB KITS, WASHERS, SPACERS & FITTINGS

UV LEAK DETECTION LAMP, GLO-LEAK, 240V WITH CASE

3 X RECOIL THREAD REPAIR KITS

DOUBLE SIDED MOBILE WHITEBOARD, 120 x 90cm

CONTENTS WEST WALL, FITTINGS, FILING CABINET, LADDER,
SHELF UNIT, BATTERY CHARGER, ETC

Mason Gray Strange - 7673 Auto Workshop
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LOT

113

114

115

116

116a

117

118

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOBILE BRAKE LATHE, VBG TYPE 113-241, 240V

ENGINE ROTATOR STAND

TELESCOPIC DROP PAN

TYRE CHANGER, AA4C
MOD: TC112
240V

OIL VACUUM & DRAIN PUMP, AIR OP

STRUT SPRING COMPRESSOR, AA4C (AS NEW)

04 / 2001 TRADESMANS 6x4' BOX TRAILER

REG: YDR 300 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN / CHASSIS: 6G9T2000012NM3039

FITTED WITH 2 x AIR COMPRESSORS, ECB GAS BOTTLE TEST
MANIFOLD, VICE, BALL HITCH

(NO PAPERS)

Mason Gray Strange - 7673 Auto Workshop
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

119 VEHICLE ROLLS & RAMP

120 1995 FORD FALCON EF GLI STATION WAGON
REG: VTO 974 (EXPIRED)
VIN: 6FPAAAJGWASUG5512
ENG: JGWASU65512
ODO: 295,500kms INDICATED
4.0 LITRE, AUTO, LPG/EFI, METALLIC SILVER, 4 DOORS, 5
— SEAT, REAR
AIR BAG, AIR CON, ALLOY WHEELS, POWER STEERING,
SPARE WHEEL
(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO
SERVICE BOOKS)
CONDITION:
DUCO - FADED/OXIDISED PAINT
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